Apr 27 2024 (22:58) India Rail Info 1

Howrah - New Delhi Rajdhani Express (Via Patna)/12305 - Raj - ER
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to NDLS/New Delhi
9h 10m - 787 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HWH |Howrah Junction 14:05 8 |1 0 70 |12 |ER
2 BWN |Barddhaman Junction 15:07 15:09 2m (1 |1 94 |95 |36 |ER
3 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 17:12 17:15 3m (2 |1 282 |70 (248 |ER
4 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 17:40 17:44 dm |2 |1 311 |68 (260 (ER
5 |PNBE |Patna Junction 21:00 21:10 10m |4 |1 532 |59 |57 |ECR
6 |DDU (Pt. DD Upadhyaya 00:45 00:55 10m |7 |2 |743 |85 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
7 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 02:43 02:45 2m |1 |2 896 (93 |97 [NCR
(Allahabad)
CNB |Kanpur Central 04:50 04:55 5m |1 |2 1090 |85 |127 [NCR
9 |NDLS |[New Delhi 10:05 4 |2 1531 |- 214 [NR

Apr 27 2024 (22:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



